McLennan Community College
TEST

Course: TEST_1234_56: TEST_1234_56

Instructor: Jane Doe *

1 - Instructor

The instructor thoroughly explained the course requirements at the beginning of the semester.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (1) 9 75% |
Agree 2) 3 25% [ ]
Disagree 3) 0 0% 1.25
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 1.25 0.45 1.00

1 - Instructor

The instructor encourages interaction among students (in class discussion, discussion boards, or other means).

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (1) 8 66.67% | I
Agree 2) 4 33.33% |
Disagree (3) 0 0% 1.33
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 1.33 0.49 1.00

1 - Instructor

The instructor communicates respectfully to students.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (1) 9 75% |
Agree (2) 3 25% I
Disagree (3) 0 0% 1.25
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 1.25 0.45 1.00

1 - Instructor

The instructor communicates effectively with students.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (1) 10 83.33% | —
Agree ) 2 16.67% | I
Disagree 3) 0 0% 1.17
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 117 0.39 1.00

Page 1 of 4



McLennan Community College

TEST
Course: TEST_1234 56: TEST_1234_56
Instructor: Laura Wichman *

1 - Instructor

The instructor is available for questions.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (1) 10 83.33% | I
Agree 2) 2 16.67% | NN
Disagree (3) 0 0% 1.17
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0%
[} 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 117 0.39 1.00

1 - Instructor

The instructor provides helpful feedback on exams and assignments.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree 1) 10 83.33% | I
Agree ) 2 16.67% | N
Disagree 3) 0 0% 1.17
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 117 0.39 1.00

1 - Instructor

The instructor stimulated my interest in this subject.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (1) 9 75% |
Agree (2) 3 25% [ ]
Disagree (3) 0 0% 1.25
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 1.25 0.45 1.00
2 - Course
The Instructor Plan/Syllabus is well organized.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (1) 9 75% |
Agree ) 3 25% [ ]
Disagree 3) 0 0% 1.25
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 1.25 0.45 1.00

Page 2 of 4



McLennan Community College

TEST

Course: TEST_1234 56: TEST_1234_56
Instructor: Laura Wichman *

2 - Course

The course assignments and activities contributed to my understanding of the course content.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree ©) 9 75% |
Agree 2) 3 25% [ ]
Disagree 3) 0 0% 1.25
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
[} 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 1.25 0.45 1.00
2 - Course

| have put forth my best effort to learn in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (1) 9 75% ]
Agree (2) 3 25% [
Disagree 3) 0 0% 1.25
Strongly Disagree (4) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 1.25 0.45 1.00

3 - Approximately how many hours per week did you spend in preparation for lectures, exams, and homework for this class?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Less than 3 1) 4 33.33% |
3-5 (2) 1 8.33% [ |
6-8 (3) 4 33.33% | . 258
9-11 (4) 2 16.67% [
12+ (5) 1 8.33% [ |
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 2.58 1.38 3.00

4 - Rate your overall impression on the quality of this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Excellent (1) 7 58.33% | I
Good (2) 3 25% [
Average (3) 2 16.67% | N
1.58
Below Average (4) 0 0%
Inadequate (5) 0 0% -
0 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
12/37 (32.43%) 1.58 0.79 1.00
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McLennan Community College
TEST

Course: TEST_1234_56: TEST_1234_56

Instructor: Laura Wichman *

5 - Would you recommend this course to others?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Yes (1) 10 90.91% | N
1.09
No ) 1 9.09% [ | -
[1] 25 50 75 100 Instructor
Return Rate Mean STD Median
11/37 (29.73%) 1.09 0.30 1.00

6 - What teaching methods or characteristics of this instructor most helped you to learn?
Return Rate | 5/37 (13.51%)

« she's thorough

« Her passion in the course

7 - What can this instructor do to improve his or her teaching effectiveness?
Return Rate | 5/37 (13.51%)

« do more group work

« Slow down in presentation.
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